
 

Contact List 

Roper Street,  
Cumbria,  
CA11 8HS 

mail: info@johnrichardsonandson-timber.co.uk 
Web: www.johnrichardsonandson-timber.co.uk 
Head Office Tel: 01768 89500 
Head Office Fax: 01768 895007  

  

Staff  Department Ext Number E mail 
Michael Parker  Accounts 251 michael@johnrichardsonandson-timber.co.uk 
    
Martin Bland  Timber & Hardware Sales 214 martin@johnrichardsonandson-timber.co.uk 
David Green  Paint & Hardware Sales 213 david@johnrichardsonandson-timber.co.uk 
    
James Taylor  Kitchen / Joinery Department 221 james@johnrichardsonandson-timber.co.uk 
Tracey Dudson  Kitchen Department 243 tracey@johnrichardsonandson-timber.co.uk 

 

 

Trade Depot, Scotland Road, Penrith, Cumbria, CA11 9JD 

 
Scotland Road Bespoke Joinery and Hardwood Sales 

 

Garry Rooney  Joinery Shop Manager 01768 862070 garry@johnrichardsonandson-timber.co.uk 
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